From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>

Sent: Thursday, May 01, 2025 1:16 PM

To: yazmeen@chemtech.net

Subject: Re: Summary Report Details For Project Transfer Station-SPDES-Q1804.
3 day please

Sent from my Verizon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone
Get Outlook for Android

From: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>

Sent: Thursday, May 1, 2025 1:11:54 PM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>

Subject: RE: Summary Report Details For Project Transfer Station-SPDES-Q1804.

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening attachments
or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Dean,

We have enough volume for Ammonia — what TAT did you want us to analyze on?

Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
_ Sr. Project Manager
— An Alliance Technical Group Company
a Main: 908-789-8900
| C A

A“\I S, Direct: 908-728-3147

Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste_ 1, Mount_ainside, NJ 07092
www.alliancetg.com m EII AST AEM AAS

From: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>

Sent: Thursday, May 1, 2025 12:47 PM

To: 'Dean Devoe' <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>

Subject: RE: Summary Report Details For Project Transfer Station-SPDES-Q1804.

Hi Dean,
Please see attached.

As for Ammonia, | will have Sample Management pull the samples out to see what bottles we have.
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Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
Sr. Project Manager
g An _AIIiance Technical Group Company
A“la Main: 908-789-8900
TECHNICAL GROUP DireCt: 908-728-3147
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092

www.alliancetg.com MM AstAeviass

From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>

Sent: Thursday, May 1, 2025 11:22 AM

To: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>

Subject: FW: Summary Report Details For Project Transfer Station-SPDES-Q1804.

Hi Yazmeen — It looks like | forgot to mark Ammonia on this COC. Was the glassware provided and is the analysis still
possible? Also, | don’t see mercury results — please forward. Thanks Dean

From: CHEMTECH-Data@chemtech.net <CHEMTECH-Data@chemtech.net>
Sent: Monday, April 21, 2025 3:58 PM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>; chemworld@comcast.net
Subject: Summary Report Details For Project Transfer Station-SPDES-Q1804.

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

To Dean Devoe;

Please see the attached Summary Report for the following project, or download the file using your login
credentials from the link below.

Order ID : Q1804
Project ID : Transfer Station-SPDES

Eicl)é/vnload https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r01/ https://chemtech.net/securelLogin.aspx .YzJ1l

MEWOWFIMDc5ZDc5ZjhjNjQIMTU6dDpUOKY
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Order Date : 4/14/2025 12:12:00 PM

CHEMTECH’

s Project : YAZMEEN GOMEZ , YAZMEEN@CHEMTECH.NET , 908-357-0579 Ext :3149
Manager

CHEMTECH’

s Sales : Jordan Hedvat , jordan@chemtech.net , 908-728-3144 Ext :
Executive

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with our services. For any questions please feel free to
contact your project manager.

Click Here for our short online customer Survey //chemtech.net/ClientSurvey.aspx.

Thank you,
Alliance Technical Group LLC.

Notice: The information transmitted in this e-mail message and in any attachments is intended Solely for the attention of the named
addressee(s) and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or
taking of any action in reliance upon, this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited and
may be unlawful. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail, and permanently
delete this transmission, including attachments if any, from any computer.



